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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
Spring 2024

Course: Graduation Project-2
Programs: |IEM
Code: IEMN481
Student: 4
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.93
Std Dev: 4.53
Course:  Facilities Planning and Design
Programs: IEM
Code: MDPN364
Student: 10
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.50
Std Dev: 3.73
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Reliability and Maintenance Engineering

Programs: |IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

MDPN365
10

100%

0%

0

0

3.48

3.69

Operation Research Il

Programs: IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MDPN366
9

100%

0%

0

0

3.48

3.73
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Reliability and Maintenance Engineering
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Safety Engineering

Programs: |IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

MDPN367
9

100%

0%

0

0

3.78

4.02

Design for Manufacturing

Programs: IEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

MDPN441
11
91%
9%
0
0
3.09
3.29
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Safety Engineering
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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B.SC. Credit Hour Programs
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Industrial Engineering Lab

Course: Industrial Engineering Lab
Programs: |IEM
Code: MDPN460
Student: 5
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.60
Std Dev: 4.05
Course:  Industrial Information Systems
Programs: IEM
Code: MDPN465
Student: 4
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.40
Std Dev: 3.95
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course: Engineering Economy and Financial Manageme

Programs: |IEM

Code: MDPS382
Student: 5
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.06
Std Dev: 3.48

Course:  Machine Learning for Industrial Engineering

Programs: IEM

Code: MDPS496
Student: 32
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.28
Std Dev: 3.37
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